
LOT 17 THORNWOOD S/D

WD 1030-2804, WD 1077-719, CT 12

DOUGLAS KEVIN
237 SW THISTLEWOOD LN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

34-6S-16-04056-117

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

16.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/04/2024 JS 1.25 28,000 0 0 28,000

STANDARD
4

201,833
4,532
28,000

234,365
80,080

154,285
HX HB 50,722

103,563
234,365

0

236,857

1225/1659 11/02/2011 WD U I 12 108,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONA

KEVIN DOUGLAS

1221/0094 8/24/2011 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (BOOTH

DEUTSCHE BANK NATIO
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000048608 Roof Replacement 19,710 11/07/2023

23832 SFR 429 11/08/2005

2012HX Base Yr

237 SW THISTLEWOOD LN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,947 114.2660 127.98 249,177 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 1539

BAS 1,539 100 1,539 159,538

FGR 528 55 290 30,062

FOP 25 30 8 829

FSP 276 40 110 11,403

2,368 1,947 201,833

BAS= W13 FSP= N12 W23 S12 E23$ W32 FGR= W24 S22 E24 N22$ S38
E15 N4 E12 FOP= E5 N5 W5 S5$ N5 E5 S3 E13 N32$.

BAS

13
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38

15

4

12

5

5

3

13

32

FSP 12

23

12

23

FGR

24

22

24

22

FOP

5

5

5

5

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,266.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 4,532

4,532

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 28,000.00 28,000.00 28,000


